Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.36
41.23
44.27
45.07
49.15

51.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.36
41.23
44.27
45.07
49.15

51.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
276
223
211
163
144

WA Pts

371
276
223
211
163
144

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

25/03/16
11/01/14
14/07/13
06/01/13
08/07/12
15/01/12

Date

25/03/16
11/01/14
14/07/13
06/01/13
08/07/12

15/01/12

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Venue

Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



