## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.36	371	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
41.23	276	Н	11/01/14	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014	Sunderland	Stockton	1
44.27	223	Н	14/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Stockton	3
45.07	211	Н	06/01/13	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Stockton	3
49.15	163	Н	08/07/12	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Stockton	3
51.18	144	Н	15/01/12	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Stockton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.36	371	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	1
41.23	276	Н	11/01/14	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014	Sunderland	Stockton	1
44.27	223	Н	14/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Stockton	3
45.07	211	Н	06/01/13	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Stockton	3
49.15	163	Н	08/07/12	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Stockton	3
51.18	144	Н	15/01/12	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS